
C.O.P. Condominium Association
Balance Sheet

Period Through: 4/30/2024
 

Assets
 
  Operating      
     102 - First Citizens Bank-Operating $39,879.02 
  Operating Total $39,879.02   
 
  Reserve      
     106 - First Citizens Bank-Reserve $30,406.40 
     112 - FCB-4348 5.00% 06/26/24 $6,426.50 
  Reserve Total $36,832.90   
 
  Assets Total   $76,711.92 
 

Liabilities and Equity
 
  Operating Equity      
     301 - Homeowners Equity $31,114.74 
     Operating Current Year Surplus/Deficit $8,764.28 
  Operating Equity Total $39,879.02   
 
  Reserve Equity      
     320 - Reserve-Painting $11,338.54 
     322 - Reserve-Sprinkler $10,991.50 
     325 - Reserve-Major Maintenance $13,903.15 
     360 - Reserve-Interest $599.71 
  Reserve Equity Total $36,832.90   
 
  Liabilities & Equity Total   $76,711.92 



C.O.P. Condominium Association
Budget Comparison Report

4/1/2024 - 4/30/2024

4/1/2024 - 4/30/2024 1/1/2024 - 4/30/2024

  Actual Budget Variance   Actual Budget Variance Annual Budget
Income
Income
401 - Homeowners Assessments $14,595.00 $15,500.00 ($905.00)   $58,680.00 $62,000.00 ($3,320.00) $186,000.00
461 - Interest Operating Acct $10.82 $10.00 $0.82   $41.36 $40.00 $1.36 $120.00
Total Income $14,605.82 $15,510.00 ($904.18)   $58,721.36 $62,040.00 ($3,318.64) $186,120.00
 
Total Income $14,605.82 $15,510.00 ($904.18)   $58,721.36 $62,040.00 ($3,318.64) $186,120.00
 
Expense
Admin Expenses
503 - Accounting $201.00 $201.00 $0.00   $804.00 $804.00 $0.00 $2,412.00
504 - Legal/Collection $0.00 $10.00 $10.00   $0.00 $40.00 $40.00 $120.00
505 - Office Supplies $24.68 $30.00 $5.32   $49.12 $120.00 $70.88 $360.00
506 - Statements/Postage/Fees $50.75 $60.00 $9.25   $221.40 $240.00 $18.60 $720.00
581 - Insurance $1,362.00 $1,450.00 $88.00   $6,776.00 $5,800.00 ($976.00) $17,400.00
596 - Income Tax/Tax Prep $355.00 $40.00 ($315.00)   $355.00 $160.00 ($195.00) $480.00
599 - Miscellaneous Expenses $30.00 $50.00 $20.00   $30.00 $200.00 $170.00 $600.00
Total Admin Expenses $2,023.43 $1,841.00 ($182.43)   $8,235.52 $7,364.00 ($871.52) $22,092.00
 
Electric/Water/Other Utilities
512 - Water $2,507.56 $4,583.00 $2,075.44   $10,176.64 $18,332.00 $8,155.36 $54,996.00
513 - Sewer $1,880.60 $2,100.00 $219.40   $7,522.40 $8,400.00 $877.60 $25,200.00
514 - Electricity $0.00 $25.00 $25.00   $275.00 $100.00 ($175.00) $300.00
515 - Trash Removal $800.00 $800.00 $0.00   $3,200.00 $3,200.00 $0.00 $9,600.00
Total Electric/Water/Other Utilities $5,188.16 $7,508.00 $2,319.84   $21,174.04 $30,032.00 $8,857.96 $90,096.00
 
Landscaping
531 - Yard Maint (Gardener) $2,283.00 $2,283.00 $0.00   $9,132.00 $9,132.00 $0.00 $27,396.00
532 - Extra Yard Maintenance $0.00 $50.00 $50.00   $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $600.00
533 - Grass Seed/Fertilizer $1,155.00 $725.00 ($430.00)   $1,155.00 $2,900.00 $1,745.00 $8,700.00
534 - Irrigation Contract $400.00 $400.00 $0.00   $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $0.00 $4,800.00
535 - Sprinkler Repairs $968.00 $475.00 ($493.00)   $968.00 $1,900.00 $932.00 $5,700.00
536 - Tree Maintenance $0.00 $450.00 $450.00   $600.00 $1,800.00 $1,200.00 $5,400.00
537 - Shrub & Tree Replacement $0.00 $185.00 $185.00   $0.00 $740.00 $740.00 $2,220.00
538 - Pest Control $0.00 $320.00 $320.00   $1,102.52 $1,280.00 $177.48 $3,840.00
539 - Weed Control-Grass $0.00 $113.00 $113.00   $1,350.00 $452.00 ($898.00) $1,356.00
Total Landscaping $4,806.00 $5,001.00 $195.00   $15,907.52 $20,004.00 $4,096.48 $60,012.00
 
Reserve Allocations
720 - Painting $625.00 $625.00 $0.00   $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $7,500.00
722 - Sprinkler $200.00 $200.00 $0.00   $800.00 $800.00 $0.00 $2,400.00
725 - Major Maintenance $335.00 $335.00 $0.00   $1,340.00 $1,340.00 $0.00 $4,020.00
Total Reserve Allocations $1,160.00 $1,160.00 $0.00   $4,640.00 $4,640.00 $0.00 $13,920.00
 
Total Expense $13,177.59 $15,510.00 $2,332.41   $49,957.08 $62,040.00 $12,082.92 $186,120.00
 
Operating Net Income $1,428.23 $0.00 $1,428.23   $8,764.28 $0.00 $8,764.28 $0.00
 
Net Income $1,428.23 $0.00 $1,428.23   $8,764.28 $0.00 $8,764.28 $0.00



C.O.P. Condominium Association
Income Statement - Prior Year Comparison - Other

4/1/2024 - 4/30/2024

4/1/2024 - 4/30/2024 Year To Date

  2024
Actual

2023
Actual Variance   YTD 2024 YTD 2023 Variance Annual

Budget Remaining

Income
Income
401 - Homeowners Assessments $14,595.00 $14,700.00 ($105.00)   $58,680.00 $59,460.00 ($780.00) $186,000.00 $127,320.00
420 - Transfer Fees $0.00 ($182.00) $182.00   $0.00 ($182.00) $182.00 $0.00 $0.00
430 - Legal/Collection Charged to
Owners $0.00 $182.00 ($182.00)   $0.00 $182.00 ($182.00) $0.00 $0.00

461 - Interest Operating Acct $10.82 $9.42 $1.40   $41.36 $32.71 $8.65 $120.00 $78.64
Total Income $14,605.82 $14,709.42 ($103.60)   $58,721.36 $59,492.71 ($771.35) $186,120.00 $127,398.64
 
Total Income $14,605.82 $14,709.42 ($103.60)   $58,721.36 $59,492.71 ($771.35) $186,120.00 $127,398.64
 
Expense
Admin Expenses
503 - Accounting $201.00 $189.00 ($12.00)   $804.00 $756.00 ($48.00) $2,412.00 $1,608.00
504 - Legal/Collection $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $120.00 $120.00
505 - Office Supplies $24.68 $11.96 ($12.72)   $49.12 $47.06 ($2.06) $360.00 $310.88
506 - Statements/Postage/Fees $50.75 $55.65 $4.90   $221.40 $220.88 ($0.52) $720.00 $498.60
581 - Insurance $1,362.00 $1,259.00 ($103.00)   $6,776.00 $6,267.00 ($509.00) $17,400.00 $10,624.00
596 - Income Tax/Tax Prep $355.00 $0.00 ($355.00)   $355.00 $345.00 ($10.00) $480.00 $125.00
599 - Miscellaneous Expenses $30.00 $0.00 ($30.00)   $30.00 $476.08 $446.08 $600.00 $570.00
Total Admin Expenses $2,023.43 $1,515.61 ($507.82)   $8,235.52 $8,112.02 ($123.50) $22,092.00 $13,856.48
 
Electric/Water/Other Utilities
512 - Water $2,507.56 $1,981.84 ($525.72)   $10,176.64 $7,667.73 ($2,508.91) $54,996.00 $44,819.36
513 - Sewer $1,880.60 $1,892.88 $12.28   $7,522.40 $7,571.52 $49.12 $25,200.00 $17,677.60
514 - Electricity $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $275.00 $275.00 $0.00 $300.00 $25.00
515 - Trash Removal $800.00 $762.50 ($37.50)   $3,200.00 $3,050.00 ($150.00) $9,600.00 $6,400.00
Total Electric/Water/Other Utilities $5,188.16 $4,637.22 ($550.94)   $21,174.04 $18,564.25 ($2,609.79) $90,096.00 $68,921.96
 
Landscaping
531 - Yard Maint (Gardener) $2,283.00 $2,283.00 $0.00   $9,132.00 $9,132.00 $0.00 $27,396.00 $18,264.00
532 - Extra Yard Maintenance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $600.00 $600.00
533 - Grass Seed/Fertilizer $1,155.00 $0.00 ($1,155.00)   $1,155.00 $0.00 ($1,155.00) $8,700.00 $7,545.00
534 - Irrigation Contract $400.00 $400.00 $0.00   $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $0.00 $4,800.00 $3,200.00
535 - Sprinkler Repairs $968.00 $643.99 ($324.01)   $968.00 $643.99 ($324.01) $5,700.00 $4,732.00
536 - Tree Maintenance $0.00 $320.00 $320.00   $600.00 $320.00 ($280.00) $5,400.00 $4,800.00
537 - Shrub & Tree Replacement $0.00 $1,618.00 $1,618.00   $0.00 $1,918.00 $1,918.00 $2,220.00 $2,220.00
538 - Pest Control $0.00 $300.00 $300.00   $1,102.52 $1,584.39 $481.87 $3,840.00 $2,737.48
539 - Weed Control-Grass $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $1,350.00 $1,300.00 ($50.00) $1,356.00 $6.00
Total Landscaping $4,806.00 $5,564.99 $758.99   $15,907.52 $16,498.38 $590.86 $60,012.00 $44,104.48
 
Reserve Allocations
720 - Painting $625.00 $720.00 $95.00   $2,500.00 $2,880.00 $380.00 $7,500.00 $5,000.00
722 - Sprinkler $200.00 $200.00 $0.00   $800.00 $800.00 $0.00 $2,400.00 $1,600.00
725 - Major Maintenance $335.00 $335.00 $0.00   $1,340.00 $1,340.00 $0.00 $4,020.00 $2,680.00
Total Reserve Allocations $1,160.00 $1,255.00 $95.00   $4,640.00 $5,020.00 $380.00 $13,920.00 $9,280.00
 
Total Expense $13,177.59 $12,972.82 ($204.77)   $49,957.08 $48,194.65 ($1,762.43) $186,120.00 $136,162.92
 



Total Other Net Income $1,428.23 $1,736.60 ($308.37) $8,764.28 $11,298.06 ($2,533.78) $0.00
 

C.O.P. Condominium Association
Income Statement - Prior Year Comparison - Other

4/1/2024 - 4/30/2024

4/1/2024 - 4/30/2024 Year To Date

  2024
Actual

2023
Actual Variance   YTD 2024 YTD 2023 Variance Annual

Budget Remaining



C.O.P. Condominium Association
Reserve Statement
4/1/2024 - 4/30/2024

 
4/1/2024 - 4/30/2024 YTD

Account Allocation Disbursement Begin Bal Allocation Disbursement Balance
320 Reserve-Painting $625.00 $0.00 $8,838.54 $3,750.00 $1,250.00 $11,338.54

322 Reserve-Sprinkler $200.00 $0.00 $10,191.50 $1,200.00 $400.00 $10,991.50
325 Reserve-Major
Maintenance $335.00 $0.00 $13,663.15 $2,010.00 $1,770.00 $13,903.15

360 Reserve-Interest $7.48 $0.00 $491.04 $108.67 $0.00 $599.71

Total: $1,167.48 $0.00 $33,184.23 $7,068.67 $3,420.00 $36,832.90
 



C.O.P. Condominium Association
Homeowner Activity Report

4/1/2024 - 4/30/2024
 Account Number Owner Prior Balance Charges Payments Adj Balance

138000631 Richard Sorensen $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138000640 David C. or Mary Jo Cichos $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138000650 Susan Vasconcellos $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138000664 Mark A. Nelson $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138000675 Daryl L. and Daria M. Miglia $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138000682 Chester or Deborah M. Penta ($310.00) $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 ($310.00)
138000691 Irene Marschke $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138000703 Nancy B. Toland ($310.00) $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 ($310.00)
138000710 Joyce O. or Gerald Larson $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138000720 Jack Kangas $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138000731 Curtis E. or Teresa A. Mentzer $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138000740 Robert J. Frank $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138000751 Richard L. or Sondra L. Landis $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138000762 Sharon M. Monasterio ($310.00) $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 ($310.00)
138000772 Linda S. Myers $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138000780 Dale H. and Kathleen Zimmerman $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138000792 Myra Fribourg $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138000801 Kenneth J. Nawrocki $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138000811 Larry or Sundari Ware $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00

138000823 Phillip G. MacFarlane or Margaret L.
Quarrie $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00

138000830 James and Sally Illingworth $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138000840 Lee Gainey $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138000853 Douglas K. and Tamara D. McVey ($145.00) $310.00 ($325.00) $0.00 ($160.00)
138000863 Ann M. Parent $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138000870 David or Donna Roeker $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138000882 Barbara Saillard $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138002893 Louise D. McDaniels ($310.00) $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 ($310.00)
138002900 John or M Dale Spicer $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138002912 Janet S. Nelson $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138002920 Linda Roberts $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138002931 Ronald L. Steel $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138002940 Mary Comstock $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138002950 Abelardo K. Alday ($310.00) $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 ($310.00)

138002961 Dottie J. McGarvey Reedy or Judy M.
Churchill $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00

138002972 Barbara Hine $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138002981 Dale A. or Julia J. Stroh $10.00 $310.00 ($320.00) $0.00 $0.00
138002993 Gerald M. or Angela M. Phipps $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138003002 Darrell C. or Patricia J. Phillips ($310.00) $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 ($310.00)
138003012 Roger J. or Lillian J. Cousin $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138003020 Nancy Kessler $1,640.00 $325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,965.00
138003032 Patricia J. Sannerud $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138003041 James or Susan Sutherland $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138003051 Thomas A. Smith $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138003061 Sandra A. Tischer $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138003071 Kenneth D. or Sharon E. Davis $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138003081 Terrie Dian F. Luna $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00

138003091 Dalari Bentley-Stillman and Dennis G.
Stillman ($310.00) $310.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

138003100 Alice Kotlar $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138003110 Nora Guest $0.00 $310.00 ($310.00) $0.00 $0.00
138003120 Charlotte M. Bailey ($310.00) $310.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
    ($975.00) $15,515.00 ($14,595.00) $0.00 ($55.00)



C.O.P. Condominium Association
Homeowner Activity Report

4/1/2024 - 4/30/2024
 Account Number Owner Prior Balance Charges Payments Adj Balance



C.O.P. Condominium Association
Check Register Report

4/1/2024 - 4/30/2024
 
 

  Check Date Vendor or Payee         
Account
#

Check
# Invoice Line Item Check

Amt    Expense Account Invoice Paid

102 0 4/5/2024 Parks & Sons Of Sun City $800.00         
    COPC-202404-

0001       515 Trash Removal $800.00 $800.00
 
102 0 4/5/2024 Community Association

Underwriters $1,362.00         

    COPC-202403-
0008       581 Insurance $1,362.00$1,362.00

 
102 0 4/12/2024 CIT Bank $1,160.00         
    COPC-202404-

0002       106 First Citizens Bank-Reserve $1,160.00$1,160.00
 
102 0 4/12/2024 Lawanda Samarripas $2,123.00         
    Feb 7 - March 31st Irrigation Repairs & Supplies       535 Sprinkler Repairs $968.00 $968.00
    4102024 Fertilizer & Herbicides       533 Grass Seed/Fertilizer $1,155.00$1,155.00
 
102 0 4/12/2024 Arizona Department of Revenue $50.00         
    COPC-202404-

0003       596 Income Tax/Tax Prep $50.00 $50.00
 
102 0 4/19/2024 Colby Mgt - Taxes $305.00         
    COPC-202404-

0004       596 Income Tax/Tax Prep $305.00 $305.00
 
102 0 4/19/2024 Colby Mgt - Accounting $201.00         
    COPC-202404-

0005       503 Accounting $201.00 $201.00
 
102 0 4/26/2024 Colby Mgt - Statements $50.75         
    COPC-202404-

0006 Monthly Statements       506 Statements/Postage/Fees $50.75 $50.75
 
102 0 4/26/2024 Lawanda Samarripas $2,683.00         
    COPC-202404-

0007       534 Irrigation Contract $400.00 $400.00

    COPC-202404-
0007       531 Yard Maint (Gardener) $2,283.00$2,283.00

 
102 0 4/26/2024 Epcor Water $4,388.16         
    COPC-202403-

0009       513 Sewer $1,880.60$1,880.60

    COPC-202403-
0009       512 Water $2,507.56$2,507.56

 
102 0 4/26/2024 Janet S. Nelson $30.00         
    4202024 Ink & Paper       599 Miscellaneous Expenses $30.00 $30.00
 
102 0 4/26/2024 Colby Mgt - Misc Chgs $24.68         
    COPC-202404-

0009 Data Storage/Financial Packet Mailing       505 Office Supplies $12.10 $12.10

    COPC-202404-
0008 Data Storage/Financial Packet Mailing       505 Office Supplies $12.58 $12.58

 
Total: $13,177.59



C.O.P. Condominium Association
AP Distribution Report

4/1/2024 - 4/30/2024
 
AccountPosting

Date
Check
Date Payee Description Invoice # Check # Amount

106 - First Citizens Bank-Reserve
  4/12/2024 4/12/2024CIT Bank - Transfer Funds CIT Bank - Transfer Funds; COPC-202404-

0002 0 $1,160.00

Total 106 - First Citizens Bank-Reserve: $1,160.00
 
503 - Accounting
  4/19/2024 4/19/2024Colby Mgt - Accounting Colby Mgt - Accounting; COPC-202404-

0005 0 $201.00

Total 503 - Accounting: $201.00
 
505 - Office Supplies
  4/26/2024 4/26/2024Colby Mgt - Misc Chgs Colby Mgt - Misc Chgs; Data Storage/Financial

Packet Mailing
COPC-202404-
0008 0 $12.58

  4/26/2024 4/26/2024Colby Mgt - Misc Chgs Colby Mgt - Misc Chgs; Data Storage/Financial
Packet Mailing

COPC-202404-
0009 0 $12.10

Total 505 - Office Supplies: $24.68
 
506 - Statements/Postage/Fees
  4/26/2024 4/26/2024Colby Mgt - Statements Colby Mgt - Statements; Monthly Statements COPC-202404-

0006 0 $50.75

Total 506 - Statements/Postage/Fees: $50.75
 
512 - Water
  4/26/2024 4/26/2024Epcor Water Epcor Water; COPC-202403-

0009 0 $2,507.56

Total 512 - Water: $2,507.56
 
513 - Sewer
  4/26/2024 4/26/2024Epcor Water Epcor Water; COPC-202403-

0009 0 $1,880.60

Total 513 - Sewer: $1,880.60
 
515 - Trash Removal
  4/5/2024 4/5/2024 Parks & Sons Of Sun City Parks & Sons Of Sun City; COPC-202404-

0001 0 $800.00

Total 515 - Trash Removal: $800.00
 
531 - Yard Maint (Gardener)
  4/26/2024 4/26/2024Lawanda Samarripas Lawanda Samarripas; COPC-202404-

0007 0 $2,283.00

Total 531 - Yard Maint (Gardener): $2,283.00
 
533 - Grass Seed/Fertilizer
  4/12/2024 4/12/2024Lawanda Samarripas Lawanda Samarripas; Fertilizer & Herbicides 4102024 0 $1,155.00

Total 533 - Grass Seed/Fertilizer: $1,155.00
 
534 - Irrigation Contract
  4/26/2024 4/26/2024Lawanda Samarripas Lawanda Samarripas; COPC-202404-

0007 0 $400.00

Total 534 - Irrigation Contract: $400.00
 
535 - Sprinkler Repairs
  4/12/2024 4/12/2024Lawanda Samarripas Lawanda Samarripas; Irrigation Repairs &

Supplies
Feb 7 - March
31st 0 $968.00

Total 535 - Sprinkler Repairs: $968.00
 
581 - Insurance
  4/5/2024 4/5/2024 Community Association

Underwriters Community Association Underwriters; COPC-202403-
0008 0 $1,362.00

Total 581 - Insurance: $1,362.00
 
596 - Income Tax/Tax Prep
  4/12/2024 4/12/2024Arizona Department ofRevenue Arizona Department of Revenue; COPC-202404-

0003 0 $50.00

  4/19/2024 4/19/2024Colby Mgt - Taxes Colby Mgt - Taxes; COPC-202404-
0004 0 $305.00

Total 596 - Income Tax/Tax Prep: $355.00



 
599 - Miscellaneous Expenses
  4/26/2024 4/26/2024Janet S. Nelson Janet S. Nelson; Ink & Paper 4202024 0 $30.00

Total 599 - Miscellaneous Expenses: $30.00
 
 

Grand Total:$13,177.59

C.O.P. Condominium Association
AP Distribution Report

4/1/2024 - 4/30/2024
 
AccountPosting

Date
Check
Date Payee Description Invoice # Check # Amount



C.O.P. Condominium Association
Homeowner Resale Report

Escrow Date: 4/1/2024-4/30/2024
 

5/7/2024
 
New Account # New Owner Unit Address 1 Lot # Previous Owner Process Date Escrow Date
 



2373

$940.00
$930.00

$10,230.00

$945.00
$310.00
$310.00
$620.00
$310.00

$1,100.00

$10.82

Description
$2,162.00

$225.44

Description

TRANSACTION DETAIL

******2373 - CAB MONEY MARKET

30

C.O.P. CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION
COLBY MANAGEMENT, INC
C.O.P. CONDO (281)
17220 N BOSWELL BLVD STE 140
SUN CITY AZ 85373-1984

0.30%$10.82

$43,941.42

Statement Date

$41.36

IATION882373325

Page 1 of 3

PO Box 64084
Phoenix, AZ 85082
866.800.4656 (toll free)

Apr 30, 2024

999-00000-000000

04/08

Days in Statement Period

04/18

04/09

04/22
04/23
04/25

04/05
Amount

04/30

Average Daily Balance

04/05

Amount

Interest Paid

04/02

Year-To-Date Interest Paid

04/01

04/05

$37,576.23

Annual Percentage Yield Earned

C O P CONDO

WITHDRAWALS/DEBITS

$15,695.00

COLBY MANAGEMENT TRANSFER

INTEREST PYMT

COLBY MANAGEMENT TRANSFER

DEPOSITS/CREDITS

161123008330

LOCKBOX DEPOSIT
-SETT-A228SFTP5

WEB TFR FR 000050927121

LOCKBOX DEPOSIT

Primary Account Number Ending In

LOCKBOX DEPOSIT

LOCKBOX DEPOSIT

LOCKBOX DEPOSIT

LOCKBOX DEPOSIT

860478410

C O P CONDO

CLEAR DUE TO FROM

C O P CONDO HOA DUES

LOCKBOX DEPOSIT

$13,403.03

Date

Date

$39,879.02

Total Deposits

Ending Balance

Total Withdrawals

Beginning Balance



Cont.

39,879.02

2373
Statement Date Apr 30, 2024
Primary Account Number Ending In

Page 2 of 3



2373

$7,176.59

$50.00

$506.00

$3,283.00
Description

Apr 30, 2024
Page 3 of 3

Statement Date

Amount

04/25

04/19

04/18

04/11

Primary Account Number Ending In

C O P CONDO

C O P CONDO

C O P CONDO

COLBY MANAGEMENT TRANSFER

COLBY MANAGEMENT TRANSFER

C O P CONDO
COLBY MANAGEMENT TRANSFER

WITHDRAWALS/DEBITS

COLBY MANAGEMENT TRANSFER

Date



7121

$7.48

TRANSACTION DETAIL

Description
$1,160.00

0.30%

$1,160.00

$7.48

Description
$1,100.00

30

******7121 - CAB MONEY MARKET

$30,350.92

Statement Date
Page 1 of 2

IATION927121403

Apr 30, 2024

999-00000-000000

PO Box 64084
Phoenix, AZ 85082
866.800.4656 (toll free)

$29.06

C O P CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION
COLBY MANAGEMENT INC
C.O.P. RESERVE
17220 N BOSWELL BLVD STE 140
SUN CITY AZ 85373-1984

04/30

04/25

04/25

Amount

04/01

Average Daily Balance

Days in Statement Period
Annual Percentage Yield Earned

Year-To-Date Interest Paid

Amount

$29,178.92

Interest Paid

COLBY MGT INC FUND TRANS

161123008330

MOB COPC

CLEAR DUE TO FROM

Primary Account Number Ending In

MOB COPC

COP CONDO
COLBY MGT INC FUND TRANS

INTEREST PYMT

WEB TFR TO 000050882373

$2,320.00

WITHDRAWALS/DEBITS

DEPOSITS/CREDITS

COP CONDO

$1,100.00

Date

Date

$30,406.40

Total Deposits

Ending Balance

Total Withdrawals

Beginning Balance



Cont.

30,406.40

7121
Statement Date Apr 30, 2024
Primary Account Number Ending In

Page 2 of 2
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